

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4928/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 17/09/2003 in CRLWJ No. 180/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

NARESH KUMAR GOYAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 20/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Farook M.Razack, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.

Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. V.M. Chauhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R1&2 Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

R4&5 Mr. B.B. Singh ,Adv.

Mrs. Sunita R. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

the petitioner commenced his Mr. Rarook M.Razack, counsel appearing on behalf of

arguments at 3.00 P.M. and concluded at 3.45 P.M. Thereafter, Mr. B.B. Singh, counsel appearing

on behalf of respondents 4 and 5 started his arguments and concluded when the Court rose for the

day.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master

Court Master